2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com
Key Features & Benefits
Applications
Color Choices
Qualifications
Display Case Lighting
Track Lighting
Recessed Downlight

ANGLE
35°/40°
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Code
Lumen
OutputDescription Wattage
Color
Temp
Color
Temp
Equivalent
Wattage CBCP Dimmable
2
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com PAR/MR 2
Rated
HoursBase Voltage
Beam
AngleBulbs
5924 500LED8PAR20/50L/FL/930 3000K 8 50 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR20
5926 800LED10PAR30/80L/FL/930 3000K 10 75 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR20
5927 800LED10PAR30/80L/FL/950 5000K 10 75 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR30
5929 800LED10PAR30L/OD/80L/FL/950 5000K 10 75 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR30L
5930 1,100LED15PAR38/OD/120L/FL/930 3000K 15 90 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR38
5802 400LED7MR16/40L/FL/30K 3000K 7 40 950 25,000GU5.3 12V 40°MR16
5864 420LHO-7MR16/FL/30K 3000K 7 35 1,509 25,000GU5.3 12V 35°MR16
5849 450LHO-7MR16/FL/50K 5000K 7 50 -- 25,000GU5.3 12V 35°MR16
5801 450LED7MR16/45L/GU10/FL/30K 3000K 7 50 1,139 25,000GU10 120V 40°MR16
5821 450LED7MR16/45L/GU10/FL/50K 5000K 7 50 -- 25,000GU10 120V 40°MR16
5925 500LED8PAR20/50L/FL/950 5000K 8 50 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR20
5928 800LED10PAR30L/OD/80L/FL/930 3000K 10 75 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR30L
5931 1,200LED15PAR38/OD/120L/FL/950 5000K 15 90 -- 25,000E26 120V 40°PAR38
PAR
MR16
LED SLIM WALLPACK SWPDETAIL SPECIFICATIONS 3